
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY  Executive  Office  Bldg 
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day 
Saturday 

April 22, 1961 

Date. 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 

9:15a 
10:00a 
2:30p  f

3:00p 
5:00p 
6:00p 
9:00p 

Space meeting  at  EOB;  room  300 
National Security  meeting  at  Cabinet  room  of  White  House 
at 4921  30th  Place:  Pres.  Kennedy  (Kansas  City)  re:  coming  to  see  him  to  brief 

him on  Cuba,  Tuesday,  April  25th 
To Middleburg,  Va  --  via  Norman  --  with  Mrs.  Johnson;  BobWaldron  and  MMW 
walking 
To George  McGhee's  house 
Dinner at  Huntland:  Mrs.  J;  Bill  and  June  White;  Bob;  MMW 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


