1	VICE	${\tt PRESIDENT}$	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
•	DAILY	DIARY			

White Holds Executive Office Bldg

Day	Saturday		,
-	April	ZZ,	1961

The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Date.

Entry No.	No.			Activity (include visited by)*	
1 2 3	9:15a 10:00a 2:30p	Space meeting at EOB; room 300 National Security meeting at Cabinet room of White House at 4921 30th Place: Pres. Kennedy (Kansas City) re coming to see him to brief			
4 5 6 7	3:00p 5:00p 6:00p 9:00p			him on Cuba, Tuesday, April 25th To Middleburg, Va via Norman with Mrs. Johnson; BobWaldron and MMW walking To George McGhee's house Dinner at Huntland: Mrs. J; Bill and June White; Bob; MMW	